|- ‘901162
17 901405

-

KWV

Customer Order Date:
19.0%.2024

Customer Qrder Number:
4743463696

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investmants Ltd t/a KWV 1109_52590
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073511
Re%r ﬁ 2%&3&%&?13&{07
at =] . .
. FrIm E: FLO-ID 585063 Gross Weight :  262.718Bkg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR gqueriessa@kwv.co.za

de 1c

700025054
700025733

900261
900043
901032
901142
901408
901462
901217
901259

700025946

700025301
760023689
700025947
700025945
700025732

901406
900190

700025233
700024401

700025816
700025983

CIAO Vodcanc 6x2Lt Bag.in Box

KWV 3¥r .01d Brandy 12x750ml
:HEooch Blast Black’ Currandt 4(6x275m' Ccs
'Sour Monkey Apple 6(750m1 + 6 Shot 1 €8s
.Bug Booster Shooter 10(15::20m1)
1Paddy Irish Nhiskey 12x750ml .
VImagin Classic Gin 6x750m1 .
Hooch Blast Paseion Pruit 4(61275mﬂ' cs
Sour Monkay Sour Berry 6x750m1“.

Bug Blue Shootex: 10(15x20m1)
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20m1)
KWV 5¥r Qld Brandy 12;750m1,

Br

ey

RICHARDS BAY -

'P,.i’c'kf 'n-Pay. fiqu"ofi* Ess"e‘ﬁ‘WOﬁd

DATE

GRYNO i

- 9_344_%_ &

§ICaTURE ¢

6 x 2000 |.-1:0-
12 x 750 | . 4.0-

1,887.00°

24'x 275 | 5.0 | 27320 |

6 x 750 1.0 | .579.96.

150 x 20 | 2.0 | . 155.00 |

12 % 750 | 1.0 |2, s78.68 .|

§ x 750" | 1.0 '
,uxznﬁ

6.x 750,

150 'x 20

150 x 20

12 x 750 3.0

602,76 -

2,098.68

71,90

Jo o ssin
2170 L 1,836.05°
3.20 - 264.46
‘17.10" 480.79
- 5.70° 146.16
3.00 2,501.32
3190 ' 826.44
3l20 264346 |
17.10 _ -480.79
570 146.1¢
5.70 146.16
'5.90 1,974.86

- 7,344.20

HH“L? U‘-’“ “,an'.,"

©591.31 - 88.70 680.01 -

8,445.82 -

| ©1,101.62 :

" 1,322.29 .7 198.34 | - 1,520.63 e
480.79 72.12 552.91 -
1292.33 43.85 336.18

2,501.32 . 375.20 | . -2,876.52
. 926:44 123,97 950.41
©793.37 | | i - 119.01 912,38 o
48079 "72.12 " 552.61 -
-730.82 - |- 109.62 840.44"
146.16 . 21.92 168.08
. 5,924.57 . 889.69 6,813.26

Delivered by

UNIT 3A

CLATIRWOOD

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Name:‘
Signature:
Date:

Receivad in good. order ’

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signatura’
For Receipt from Customer

Name:

Signature:
Date:

) éayment Terms:
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

‘| Bank Datails:

Cheque Acc

Name:
Bank:

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

ENB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




Ny

0
bet

—t -

Date Prinxég:.23.09,2024 10:57:23

Store DSD Recefving POD (Proof of Delivery)

 KF51 Faiily Essenwood Liguor
 POD Date/Time: 23.09.2024 10:54.49
Warshay Investments (Pty)Ltd 1000007531

‘ :===::=::::=DELIVERY===:f:_==:::=—:-:==::==:::=
, Purchase Order: 4743463696 )

ASN Number:
Invoice Number: 0041121542
Vehicle Trip Number: 48398552
| Received By: BMDLALOSE343 (Banda Mdlalcse)
' Vehicle Registration: FRY 279FS
| Driver: MNDENI
© Terminal ID: KF51BDW0141516

Googngeoeipt Document / Year: 5007630842
4

; =======2=2=2==:G00DS RECEIVED===s===ssz=2=2=2z=2=
" Article Description

Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack
CIAC VODCANO 2L
6002323012771 tX 6
i KWV 3Y0 BRANDY 750ML & ~
© 6002323002406 - 4% 12
HOOCH BLACKCURRANT 275M.
6002323020080 33X 24
. SOUR MONKEY SPIRIT COOLER 750ML
16009705940698 1X 6
BUG BOOSTER SHOOTER 20ML :
6009705940837 2X 15
[ PADDY ORIGINAL WHISKEY 750ML
{11210000100808 1X 12
| IMAGINTCCASSIC GINVSOML " 77~
i 6002323022251 1X 6
HOOCH PASSION FRUIT 27SML
6002323023180 ' 3N 24
| SOUR MONKEY BERRY COOLER 750ML -
| 16009705940742 ' 1X 6
| BUG BLUE SHOOTER 20ML .
{ 6009705940851 ) 5 X 15
|

BUG RED SHOOTER 20ML
6009705940844 ‘ 1X 15

<

-
[ KHV"SY0 BRANDV 750MC " T T

SKU Tot:
Totals:

Signature: k::S:;—_—\ - e :;lij

! 6002323002185 s 3X 12.




